HockeyAllsvenskan

Spectators
1000

Goals

Shots

Faceoffs

Penalty minutes
Hits

Scoring chances
Time in possession
Offensive zone time

Team
Aspléven HC
IK Pantern

Team
Aspléven HC
IK Pantern

Time Team Score
Period 1

10:38  ASP 1-0
15:44  PAN 1-1
Period 2

26:01  ASP 2-1
35:41  ASP 3-1
u@m

Player

Period 1

9 FRYCKLUND Mikael

Period 2

14 JAROS Christian

Period 3

23 BERGLUND Jonas

Game Summary 2015-09-17 19:00

Qggggf‘ﬂ Asploven HC - IK Pantern

a ICA Arena

Referee(s)
Pierre Schilken

Linesmen
Marcus Burman, Marcus Olsson

Game Summary

Pos. Part. 4, 6, 12, 19, 24, 45

Neg. Part. 5, 8, 17, 23, 49, 86

Total Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 oT GWS
3-1 1-1 2-0 0-0
30 - 21 9-8 11-9 10-4
22 - 31 5-11 11-10 6-10
29 - 37 2-2 25-29 2-6
1-0 0-0 0-0 1-0
10-6 1-1 4-3 5-2
30:53 - 29:07 09:01 - 10:59 10:31 - 09:29 11:21 - 08:39
14:56 - 14:37 03:19 - 05:14 05:32 - 04:49 06:05 - 04:34
Power Play
Advantages PP% PP Goals PP Shots Time in PP
6 16,67 1 6 10:44
2 0,00 0 0 04:00
Penalty Killing
Disadvantages PK% Goals against Shots Against Time in SH
2 100,00 0 0 04:00
6 83,33 1 6 10:44
Scoring Summary
Status Scorer Assist(s)
EQ 86 BROME Mathias 23 BERGLUND Jonas
Pos. Part. 5, 8, 17, 23, 49, 86 Neg. Part. 4,6, 9, 31, 45, 63
EQ 19 KARLSSON Jakob 24 NETTERBERG Pontus

PP1 27 OLSSON Simon 45 DYK Sebastian, 8 MACAULAY Scott
Pos. Part. 4, 8,9, 27, 45, 49 Neg. Part. 4, 6, 25, 45, 81
EQ 53 ERIKSSON Anthon 23 BERGLUND Jonas, 4 YLONEN Antti

Pos. Part. 4, 14, 23, 49, 53, 86

Penalty Summary

Neg. Part. 4, 6, 9, 24, 45, 63

Penalty Time Penalty Player

Slashing 03:42
11:32 | Holding 20 JUNTUNEN Tommi
24:49  Holding 24 NETTERBERG Pontus
39:11  Tripping 24 NETTERBERG Pontus
39:11 | Fighting 4 BLOMKVIST Anton
39:11  Match Penalty

Fighting 39:11

Match Penalty 39:11

Tripping

48:37 | Slashing
50:41  Tripping
53:02

58:28  Holding

19 KARLSSON Jakob
10 WIDDING-PERSSON Oliv

10 WIDDING-PERSSON Oliv
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Skaters

4 YLONEN Antti

5 DAHLROTH Jesper
6 KAUPPILA Sebastian
8 MACAULAY Scott

9 FRYCKLUND Mikael
10 JYRKKIO Jesse

12 EKARYV Victor

13 DAVIDSSON Jonathan
14 JARQOS Christian

17 PORSBERGER Johan
19 LONG Colin

20 SANDBERG Viktor
21 PANTZARE Isak

23 BERGLUND Jonas
24 HARILA Sebastian
27 OLSSON Simon

45 DYK Sebastian

53 ERIKSSON Anthon
86 BROME Mathias

91 JEAN Kyle

Goalies
33 QUEMENER Ronan
49 WARD Samuel

Skaters

3 KARLSSON Bjorn

4 BLOMKVIST Anton

6 CARNESTAD Emil

7 WINDLERT Filip

9 JOHANSSON Kim

10 WIDDING-PERSSON Oliver
12 DAHSE Robin

17 WIKNER Kristoffer

18 LUNDH Fabian

19 KARLSSON Jakob

20 JUNTUNEN Tommi
24 NETTERBERG Pontus
25 BLOMBERG Patrik
27 WEMMENBORN Axel
31 SANDIN Emil

44 NYSTROM Erik

52 MOLLDEN Johan

63 HANDEMARK Fredrik
71 ANDERSSON Daniel
81 SJOGREN Carl-Johan

Goalies
37 GUNNARSSON Jonas
45 ANDREN Viktor
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Game Summary

a ICA Arena

Goals
0
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Saves

20

Goals
0
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Saves
0
27

Referee(s)
Pierre Schilken

Player Summary

Asploven HC - IK Pantern

2015-09-17 19:00

Linesmen
Marcus Burman, Marcus Olsson

Assists  Points +/- PIM Hits Blocks FO FO%
1 1 1 0 1 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
1 1 0 0 0 1 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 2 0 1 10-9 52,63
0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 0 0 1 4-5 44 .44
0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 1 25 0 1 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 0 0 1 0-3 0,00
0 0 0 0 0 0 5-6 45,45
0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
2 2 1 2 0 1 2-6 25,00
0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 1 1 0 0 0 1-0 100,00
0 1 1 0 0 0 0-1 0,00
0 0 0 0 0 0 0-1 0,00

GA SOG Saves% PP SVS PP SVS% EQ SVS EQ SVS% Shutout
0 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A 0
21 95,24 0 N/A 19 94,74 0
Player Summary

Assists  Points +/- PIM Hits Blocks FO FO%
0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0 N/A
0 0 -1 25 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 -1 0 0 1 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0 N/A
0 0 -2 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 4 0 1 0-0 N/A
0 0 1 0 0 1 0-1 0,00
0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 0 0 0 4-3 57,14
0 1 1 2 0 0 9-4 69,23
0 0 0 2 0 0 0-0 N/A
1 1 0 4 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 0 0 2 6-3 66,67
0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 -1 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 -2 0 0 1 9-8 52,94
0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 0 0 1 3-3 50,00

GA SOG Saves% PP SVS PP SVS% EQ SVS EQ SVS% Shutout
0 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A 0
3 30 90,00 6 83,33 23 91,30 0

Shifts
23
19

5
24
21
22
18
11
14
18
13

1
16
18
15
19
18
13
19
12

PIM
0
0

Shifts
22
15
27
30
23
26
21
18
15
19
21
16
25
13
19

2

TOI
23:02
16:21
03:28
21:52
17:49
25:31
15:42
10:16
11:23
17:54
11:59
01:05
11:49
18:01
11:54
17:43
15:41
10:37
15:31
12:46

TOI
00:00
60:00

TOI
19:01
12:02
20:36
20:41
18:20
19:05
14:52
11:29
10:27
12:36
18:42
12:11
18:15
09:49
14:59
01:08
05:17
16:08
11:35
16:57

TOI
00:00
60:00



